CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA 0,02 mg 50 tablets in pack

$10.90

1. WHAT CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR
Clenbuterol Sopharma is a medicinal product with a bronchodilating effect. It relaxes the smooth muscles of the bronchi, improves their patency, eliminates wheezing and eases breathing. It is used to eliminate bronchial spasm in asthma and other lung diseases.
————————————————– ——————
HOW TO TAKE CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA
Always take Clenbuterol Sopharma exactly as prescribed by your doctor. If you are not sure, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Tablets are taken orally, with liquid. The dosage and duration of treatment are determined by the attending physician.

If the doctor has not prescribed otherwise, the treatment is carried out as follows:

Adults: 1 tablet in the morning and evening. Maintenance dose – 1/2 tablet 2 times a day. In case of more severe conditions in the first days, 2 tablets in the morning and in the evening are recommended. After the condition improves, the dose is reduced.

Children:
over 12 years – 1/2 tablet 2-3 times a day or 1 tablet 2 times a day;
6-12 years – 1/2 tablet 2 times a day;
For children under 6 years of age, it is recommended to use the dosage form syrup.
If you have taken more than the required dose of Clenbuterol Sopharma
If you have taken a dose greater than indicated in the leaflet, tremors of the hands, sweating, headache, palpitations may occur. Consult your doctor immediately.

If you forget to take Clenbuterol Sopharma
If you miss a dose, take it as soon as possible. If it is almost time for the next dose, take it as usual. Do not take a double dose to make up for a missed dose. Continue to take the medicine as prescribed.

If you have any further questions related to the use of this product, please ask your doctor or pharmacist.

4. POSSIBLE ADVERSE REACTIONS
Like all medicines, Clenbuterol Sopharma can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them. During treatment with clenbuterol, headache, dizziness, tremors of the limbs, tension, insomnia, rapid heartbeat, pain in the heart area, increased blood pressure, skin rash, urination disorders, extremely rarely paradoxical bronchospasm (difficulty breathing) can be observed or wheezing), atrial fibrillation, myocardial infarction (heart attack), which requires immediate discontinuation of treatment.
Although it is not known exactly how often it happens, some people may occasionally experience chest pain (due to heart disorders such as angina pectoris).
Tell your doctor if you develop any of these symptoms while on Clenbuterol Sopharma treatment, but do not stop the medicine without the opinion and recommendation of your doctor.

If any of the side effects become serious or you notice other side effects not described in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist.

5. HOW TO STORE CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA
Store in the original package to protect from light and moisture.
To be stored below 25°C.
Keep out of the reach of children.
Do not use Clenbuterol Sopharma after the expiration date stated on the package. The expiration date corresponds to the last day of the specified month.
Medicines should not be disposed of down the drain or in the household waste container. Ask your pharmacist how to dispose of your unwanted medicines. These measures will help protect the environment.

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
What Sopharma Clenbuterol contains
The active ingredient is: clenbuterol hydrochloride 0.02 mg in one tablet.
The other ingredients are: cellulose, microcrystalline; lactose monohydrate; silica, colloidal anhydrous; wheat starch; magnesium stearate; povidone K25.

What Clenbuterol Sopharma looks like and what is in the package
Round, flat tablets with a facet and a dividing line on one side, white in color, odorless.
10 tablets in a blister of PVC / aluminum foil; 5 blisters in a cardboard box, together with a leaflet.

Marketing Authorization Holder and Manufacturer:
SOPHARMA AD, B

Description

1. WHAT CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR
Clenbuterol Sopharma is a medicinal product with a bronchodilating effect. It relaxes the smooth muscles of the bronchi, improves their patency, eliminates wheezing and eases breathing. It is used to eliminate bronchial spasm in asthma and other lung diseases.
————————————————– ——————
HOW TO TAKE CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA
Always take Clenbuterol Sopharma exactly as prescribed by your doctor. If you are not sure, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

Tablets are taken orally, with liquid. The dosage and duration of treatment are determined by the attending physician.

If the doctor has not prescribed otherwise, the treatment is carried out as follows:

Adults: 1 tablet in the morning and evening. Maintenance dose – 1/2 tablet 2 times a day. In case of more severe conditions in the first days, 2 tablets in the morning and in the evening are recommended. After the condition improves, the dose is reduced.

Children:
over 12 years – 1/2 tablet 2-3 times a day or 1 tablet 2 times a day;
6-12 years – 1/2 tablet 2 times a day;
For children under 6 years of age, it is recommended to use the dosage form syrup.
If you have taken more than the required dose of Clenbuterol Sopharma
If you have taken a dose greater than indicated in the leaflet, tremors of the hands, sweating, headache, palpitations may occur. Consult your doctor immediately.

If you forget to take Clenbuterol Sopharma
If you miss a dose, take it as soon as possible. If it is almost time for the next dose, take it as usual. Do not take a double dose to make up for a missed dose. Continue to take the medicine as prescribed.

If you have any further questions related to the use of this product, please ask your doctor or pharmacist.

4. POSSIBLE ADVERSE REACTIONS
Like all medicines, Clenbuterol Sopharma can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them. During treatment with clenbuterol, headache, dizziness, tremors of the limbs, tension, insomnia, rapid heartbeat, pain in the heart area, increased blood pressure, skin rash, urination disorders, extremely rarely paradoxical bronchospasm (difficulty breathing) can be observed or wheezing), atrial fibrillation, myocardial infarction (heart attack), which requires immediate discontinuation of treatment.
Although it is not known exactly how often it happens, some people may occasionally experience chest pain (due to heart disorders such as angina pectoris).
Tell your doctor if you develop any of these symptoms while on Clenbuterol Sopharma treatment, but do not stop the medicine without the opinion and recommendation of your doctor.

If any of the side effects become serious or you notice other side effects not described in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist.

5. HOW TO STORE CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA
Store in the original package to protect from light and moisture.
To be stored below 25°C.
Keep out of the reach of children.
Do not use Clenbuterol Sopharma after the expiration date stated on the package. The expiration date corresponds to the last day of the specified month.
Medicines should not be disposed of down the drain or in the household waste container. Ask your pharmacist how to dispose of your unwanted medicines. These measures will help protect the environment.

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
What Sopharma Clenbuterol contains
The active ingredient is: clenbuterol hydrochloride 0.02 mg in one tablet.
The other ingredients are: cellulose, microcrystalline; lactose monohydrate; silica, colloidal anhydrous; wheat starch; magnesium stearate; povidone K25.

What Clenbuterol Sopharma looks like and what is in the package
Round, flat tablets with a facet and a dividing line on one side, white in color, odorless.
10 tablets in a blister of PVC / aluminum foil; 5 blisters in a cardboard box, together with a leaflet.

Marketing Authorization Holder and Manufacturer:
SOPHARMA

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “CLENBUTEROL SOPHARMA 0,02 mg 50 tablets in pack”

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *